PART IV

INDEX OF NOTICES OF REPRESENTATION FILED BY DATE RECEIVED

DURING THE SECOND QUARTER OF 2014
BY NEW GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS

Date Received Agent Name Registration Number
03-Apr-14 Rocco lossa 2097-1
04-Apr-14 John Inglesino 1901-4
07-Apr-14 Richard T McCray 1267-5
07-Apr-14 Stephen Pearlman 2098-1
07-Apr-14 Tyler Seville 49-20
08-Apr-14 Kathleen Nugent 1908-3
08-Apr-14 Milly Silva 2006-4
09-Apr-14 Catherine Best 644-12
10-Apr-14 Maura Collinsgru 1591-19
10-Apr-14 Naved Husain 1591-17
10-Apr-14 Phyllis Salowe-Kaye 915-2
10-Apr-14 Evan Sokolov 2076-5
10-Apr-14 Alan Steinberg 2097-2
10-Apr-14 Ann Vardeman 1591-18
11-Apr-14 Matthew Dikovics 2066-2
15-Apr-14 Emily Kelchen 1731-4
17-Apr-14 Patrick Gillespie 1909-2
21-Apr-14 Maya van Rossum 1762-5
22-Apr-14 Tracy Carluccio 1762-6
22-Apr-14 Charles Leitgeb 2099-1
22-Apr-14 Frederick Stine 1762-7
24-Apr-14 Jennifer Coffey 1612-5
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Agent Name
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30-Apr-14
30-Apr-14
06-May-14
15-May-14
21-May-14
27-May-14
28-May-14
30-May-14
30-May-14
30-May-14
02-Jun-14
04-Jun-14
05-Jun-14
05-Jun-14
05-Jun-14
05-Jun-14
05-Jun-14
06-Jun-14
16-Jun-14
16-Jun-14
18-Jun-14

24-Jun-14

Dan Sperrazza
John Stanziola
Brian Daniels
Lauren Nicosia
Serena Rice

Ellen Elias

John J Pydyszewski
David Bauer
Gordon Fry

Josh Pundos
Dean Thompson
Rebecca Barson
Michael DeCataldo
Jesse Gorman
Virginia Plaza
Tanya Sheres
Steven Young
Vince Matthews
Anthony Attanasio
Richard S Gannon
Richard Buckley

Michele Jaker

833-12

833-11

2100-1

1583-6

2101-1

1600-4

1497-3

2102-1

2102-2

2102-3

1686-2

1583-7

2018-11

2018-8

2103-1

2018-9

2018-10

1862-2

845-9

1458-3

1629-19

1165-4
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INDEX OF NOTICES OF REPRESENTATION FILED BY DATE RECEIVED
DURING THE SECOND QUARTER OF 2014
BY NEW GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS

Date Received Agent Name Registration Number
24-Jun-14 James Schnitzlein 2104-1
27-Jun-14 Richard Olson 2105-1
30-Jun-14 Darnell Goldson 2106-1
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